
826 Stafford - Baswich - Rugeley Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826

Stafford, Gaol Square 0600 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Kingston Hill, Avon Rise 0613 0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813

Milford, Barley Mow 0622 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822
Baswich, Porlock Avenue 0629 0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829

Brocton, Shell Garage 0634 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834
Milford, Barley Mow 0639 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839

Rugeley, Bus Station 0651 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826

Stafford, Gaol Square 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Kingston Hill, Avon Rise 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813

Milford, Barley Mow 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822
Baswich, Porlock Avenue 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829

Brocton, Shell Garage 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834
Milford, Barley Mow 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839

Rugeley, Bus Station 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851

826 Rugeley - Baswich - Stafford Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826

Rugeley, Bus Station – 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Milford, Barley Mow – 0712 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812

Baswich, Porlock Avenue 0619 0719 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819
Queensville, Queens Shopping Park 0627 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827

Stafford, Gaol Square 0642 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826 826

Rugeley, Bus Station 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Milford, Barley Mow 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812

Baswich, Porlock Avenue 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819
Queensville, Queens Shopping Park 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827

Stafford, Gaol Square 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842

1 July 2024

1 July 2024

Route Description:
Gaol Square, Queensway, Chell Road, Broad Street, Earl Street, Water Street, Mill Bank, Bridge Street, Lichfield Road, Queensway, 
Lammascote Road, Weston Road, Cull Avenue, Tixall Road, Holdicroft Road, Main Road, Milford Road, The Uplands, Stockton Lane, Bodmin 
Avenue, Porlock Avenue, Baswich Lane, Cannock Road, Sawpit Lane, Pool Lane Brocton, Brocton Road, Main Road, A513, A51, A460, 
Wolseley Road, Western Springs Road, Elmore Lane, Rugeley Bus Station. Returns Rugeley Bus Station, Elmore Lane, Western Springs Road, 
Wolseley Road, A460, A51, A513, Main Road, Milford Road, The Uplands, Stockton Lane, Bodmin Avenue, Porlock Avenue, Baswich Lane, 
Radford Bank, Queensville, Queensville Bridge, Lichfield Road, Bailey Street, Lichfield Road, Bridge Street, South Walls, Cope Street, Eastgate 
Street, Salter Street, Malt Mill Lane, North Walls, Gaol Square.


